• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 15
REV13
G5
LINEAR FIXTURES

70
70 watts: 8,400 lumens
ORDERING GUIDE
G5
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
Each fixture comes standard with 2x 6FT suspension cables
*       Default CCT setting is 3500K but can be changed upon request before shipping.
**     LDE1 option requires color selection if not the default CCT, 3500K.
***   EMBB option available in 120-277V only.
**** 1DIM available only in 120-277V, it works for 4,5,6,8 FT
*Maximum of 300 Wattages powered by 1 electrical drop*
CAUTION: If there are multiple fixtures connected to the same 0-10V dimming line, a 0-10V controller must be considered to enable
consistent dimming across the fixtures. Failure to do so will lead to inconsistent dimming and behaviors in the fixtures. Single switch is
not recommended for controlling multiple fixtures simultaneously.
CONTROLS FINISH DIMMING ACCESSORIES
010 - -
010
0-10V
dimming
with dim-to-off
WH-GB
ERALUX
Nebula White
[LEAVE BLANK]
0-10V Standard
-PU
Power cord – 120-277V
BK-GB
ERALUX
Atomic Black
-LDE1**
Lutron Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem driver
with Soft-on, Fade-to-Black dimming
technology down to 1%
-PU-C
Power cord – 120-277V
with 5-inch Canopy
SV-GB
Silver
-EMBB***
Emergency battery backup
-PH
Power cord – 120-347V
GN-GB
Gun powder finish
RAL 7011
-1DIM **** -PH-C
Power cord – 120-347V
with 5-inch Canopy
Continued
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-SF-G5CA - -
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 15
EXAMPLE: AE-SF-G5CA44035-TRIWH-GB
FIXTURE FAMILY LENGTH POWER CCT DIMMING FINISH
AE-SF-G5CA -TRI
AE-SF-G5
ERALUX G5 linear
architectural
fixture

40
4000 K CCT
ORDERING GUIDE FOR TRIAC DIMMING
G5
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
Each fixture comes standard with 2x 6FT suspension cables
Accessories are ordered separately
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-SF-G5CA - -
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NUMBER SUFFIX ACCESSORIES
BLANK
-PU - Power cord – 120-277V
-PU-C - Power cord – 120-277V with 5-inch Canopy
-PH - Power cord – 120-347V
-PH-C - Power cord – 120-347V with 5-inch Canopy
EXAMPLE: AE-SF-G5CA440N30/40/50010WH-GB-PU-C
F2
LINEAR SURFACE MOUNT
Linear Architectural Lighting
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 15
G5
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
2FT
Avg
105-120 LPW
20 watts 20W– 2100 lms
20/30/40 watts switchable 20W – 2100 lms
4FT
30W - 3150 lms
40W - 4200 lms
30/40/50 watts switchable 30W - 3600 lms
6FT 40W - 4800 lms
50W - 6000 lms
8FT
40/70 watts switchable 40W - 4800 lms
70W - 8400 lms
POWER SWITCHABLE OPTIONS
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-SF-G5CA - -
DLC MODEL PRODUCT ID
AE-SF-G5CA22030-35-40010YY-GB S-JTCRUD
AE-SF-G5CA44030-35-40010YY-GB S-ACNDT2
AE-SF-G5CA87030-35-40010YY-GB S-09HDJM
DLC MODELS
0-10V Dimmer
LEGRAND RH4FBL3PTC
LUTRON DVS7V-WH
LEVITON IP710-LFZ
EATON WBSD-010SLD
LEVITON DS710
LUTRON MS-Z101
HUBBEL LHDIRS3N
DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST
G5
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 5 of 15
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-SF-G5CA - -
SUSPENDED MOUNTING
DRILLING PATTERN